RADCLUB

JUDENDORF-STRABENGEL

3. Int. Juniore GP Gratwein-Stra3engel

Marktgemeinde

Gratwein-Stral3engel

bemerkenswert vielfaltig

\ L

Startliste/Startlist

Veranstalter/Organiser: RC Judendorf-StraBengel Raiffeisen
Datum/date: 16. September 2018

03. INTERNATIONALER
JUNIOREN GRAND PRIX

43 MATTIELLO Davide

2000

100 315 988 43

ITA G.S. Work Service Brenta

M]
63 Starter/starter Start/start: 10:35:00 102.0 km 5 Runde(n)/lap(s)
Nr  Name Jg. UCI-ID Nat Mannschaft
BIB name yea UCI-ID team
1 FRIEDL Lorenz 2000 10083340259  AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz ARBO
2 GOTZINGER Valentin 2000 100 350 624 50  AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz ARBO
4 MAIER Florian 2000 100 582 494 90  AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz ARBO
5 MARBLER Stefan 2002 100 488992 96  AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz ARBO
6 POLZER David 2000 100 558 859 26  AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz ARBO
7 PRAMBERGER Patrick 2002 100 350 618 44  AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz ARBO
8 REITER Jakob 2000 100 489 037 44  AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz ARBO
9 ROSEGGER Paul 2002 100 792 942 48  AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz ARBO
13 SCHONAUER Thomas 2002 100 35027286 AUT RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
14 SPRINGER Julian 2000 100 35027589 AUT RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
15 STEINAUER Ernst 2001 100 350 853 85 AUT RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
16 STEININGER Fabian 2000 100 35027185 AUT RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
18 LOSCHL Florian 2001 100 350227 41 AUT NO RadUnion
19 CADEZ David 2000 100 176 014 40  SLO KK Kranj
20 KOSTELEC Aljaz 2000 100598 350 38 SLO KK Kranj
22 PIRIH Ales 2000 100 175890 13  SLO KK Kranj
24 ZLATE Luka 2001 100 176 191 23  SLO KK Kranj
25 AVBEL] Blaz 2001 100 17563448 SLO LJUBLJANA AS
27 CEMAZAR Jaka 2001 10017581737 SLO LJUBLJANA AS
28 DRAGAR Luka 2001 100501496 87  SLO LJUBLJANA AS
31 JERETINA Marko 2001 100 17581838 SLO LJUBLJANA AS
32 JOVAN Jan 2000 100 175840 60 SLO LJUBLJANA AS
33 JURISEVIC Carlo 2001 100508 800 19 CRO LJUBLJANA AS
35 SKUK Luka 2000 10017581939 SLO LJUBLJANA AS
36 TERZAN Jakob 2000 100 17561024 SLO LJUBLJANA AS
37 ZALAR Gasper 2001 10017581636 SLO LJUBLJANA AS
38 BENEDETTI Marco 2001 100 300 114 77 ITA G.S. Work Service Brenta
39 CAROTI Francesco 2000 100 287 42494  ITA G.S. Work Service Brenta
40 DISSEGNA Piero 2000 100 302 308 40 ITA G.S. Work Service Brenta
41 FONGARO Samuel 2000 100297 71001 ITA G.S. Work Service Brenta
42 GARBIN Nicola 2000 100309 252 00 ITA G.S. Work Service Brenta

44 POZZAN Pietro
45 VIERO Marco

2001
2000

100 644 267 74
100 298 440 52

ITA G.S. Work Service Brenta
ITA G.S. Work Service Brenta

46 BENZ Pirmin

47 HEIDUK Kim Alexander
48 MAYRHOFER Marius
56 BEVC Jan

60 KOVACIC Rok

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001

100 361 687 55

GER Deutschland

100 363 408 30
100 364 300 49
100 176 325 60
100 176 296 31

GER Deutschland
GER Deutschland
SLO Adria Mobil - Slowenien
SLO Adria Mobil - Slowenien

65 RAVBAR Jan

66 VOVKO Tim

67 HERRMANN Lukas
68 PAJEK Benjamin
69 GORJANC Tevz

2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

100 176 291 26
100 750 982 89
100 461 341 90
100 176 007 33

SLO Adria Mobil - Slowenien
SLO Adria Mobil - Slowenien
GER Herrmann Radteam
SLO KK Bled

100 801 850 32

SLO mebloJOGI Pro-Concrete

Raiffeisen x
Meine Bank

Datumy/date: Sonntag, 16. September 2
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70
71

GATHEMANN Albert
MEYER Maximilian

2001
2000

100 500 003 49
100 364 588 46

GER Paul Voss Development Team
GER Paul Voss Development Team

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

VOB Pepe

ZANKEL Jost
ENGELHARDT Felix
FRICK Bastian
LUHRS Leslie
PETER Michael
RIETZLER Kilian

2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000

100 361 782 53
100 239 947 50
100 363 511 36
100 641 908 43
100 363 655 83
100 518 015 19
100 528 238 57

GER Paul Voss Development Team
GER Paul Voss Development Team
GER Team Auto Eder Bayern
GER Team Auto Eder Bayern
GER Team Auto Eder Bayern
GER Team Auto Eder Bayern
GER Team Auto Eder Bayern

79

STEIGNER Kilian

2000

100 484 542 11

GER Team Auto Eder Bayern

81
85
86
87
89

ZURAWSKI Sven
GRATZER Alexander
KABAS Maximilian
HATZ Lukas
KOMATZ Enzo

2001
2000
2001
2002
2001

100 594 722 96
100 350 558 81
100 350 369 86
100 501 461 52
100 350 474 94

GER Team Auto Eder Bayern

AUT FRIESIS-Bikery Junior Racing Team
AUT FRIESIS-Bikery Junior Racing Team
AUT FRIESIS-Bikery Junior Racing Team

AUT ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

90

MESSNER Martin

2000

100 350 849 81

AUT ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

91
92
94

Raiffeisen x
Meine Bank

HOLLEGGER Thomas
LUBE Bernhard
VACEK Karel

Datumy/date: Sonntag, 16. September 2
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2002
2002
2000

'

100 350 217 31
100 350 394 14
100 347 256 77

( OberGraz

AUT ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
AUT ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
CZE Team Giorgi A.S.D

&% |Das Land
Steiermark
= Spor

Software © 1997-2017 by Wolfgang Lindinger

Zuci

Steiermark

Seite/page 2



